
SM Lites Cup

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos R1 R2 R1 R2

LOM ITA POL SPA SES

Diff Gap

FILIPPETTI Gioele 97 ITA  174 22 25 25 1 8 25 25 22 22 0  0

HINTZ Jannik 2 GER  156 15 22 16 2 22 22 14 25 20 18  18

GAYA Jaume 213 ESP  144 16 14 13 3 14 20 22 20 25 30  12

MADISSON Eero 124 FIN  126 18 13 15 4 13 15 18 16 18 48  18

PALS Patrick 22 EST  118 10 12 14 5 15 18 16 18 15 56  8

TSCHUPP Raul 42 SUI  117 14 20 22 6 25 16 20 - - 57  1

FONSECA Rafael 46 BRA  67 11 18 20 7 18 - - - - 107  50

REHN Pedro 88 BRA  66 8 10 11 8 11 13 13 - - 108  1

GUSTAFSON Hampus 146 SWE  54 13 - - 9 12 14 15 - - 120  12

VERTEMATI Michael 44 ITA  52 12 15 18 10 7 - - - - 122  2

VILHELMSEN Simon 64 DMU  41 25 - - 11 16 - - - - 133  11

PROVAZNIK Erik 140 CZE  40 20 - - 12 20 - - - - 134  1

SILVA Hugo 3 POR  31 - - - 13 - - - 15 16 143  9

CIAGLIA Luca 93 ITA  28 - 16 12 14 - - - - - 146  3

FLIGR Denis 26 CZE  23 - - - 15 - 11 12 - - 151  5

UUTELA Sami 13 FIN  23 - - - 16 - 12 11 - - 151  0

BARTSCHI Yannick 931 SUI  20 - 11 9 17 - - - - - 154  3

GUZMAN Daniel 224 COL  19 9 - - 18 10 - - - - 155  1

BONNAL STEVE 6 FRA  19 - 9 10 19 - - - - - 155  0
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